BENDIGO TELCO

OPTIMISER
MOBILE PLANS

OPTIMISER OPTIMISER OPTIMISER

DETAIES $29.95 $39.95 $59.95
Monthly Fee $29.95 $39.95 $59.95 :
Included Value 12 $330 %660 $3,300
Included SMS/MMS 3 3,000
Included Data 2 1,500MB 2,000MB 3,000MB
Excess Data per MB 5 $0.03

Standard calls to mobile in Australia, Standard national calls to
Included Call Types Australian Number, National Diversion, Voice Mail retrievals,
Calls to 13/1300 & 1800 Numbers

Contract Period Uncontracted

Standard National 2 Min call 4 $2.20 $2.20 $2.20

Things to know

! Included value applies to calls to 13/1300, calls to mobile, national calls, Call Diversion, and Voicemail. Excludes calls to satellite services,
value added services (such as reminder and wakeup calls), operator assisted/directory assistance and Sensis® calls,Video calling, Premium

content calls (e.g. to 19 numbers), Surepage, international or international roaming calls, mobile messaging, paging services, and data usage
(such as GPRS and EDGE). Calls to 1800 numbers are free of charge.

2 All charges and allowances are monthly. Unused allowances will not carry over to the following month All calls and allowances are for usage
within Australia (excludes use overseas).

3 Includes SMS and MMS to Mobile numbers in Australia Only.

4 Refers to the cost of a 2 minute call to a standard Australia national number. You will be charged these rates once your included

value is exceeded.

5Refers to the cost of 1mb of data used within Australia. You will be charged these rates once your included value is exceeded

Paper invoices (A4) incur a fee of $2.20 (including GST). Receiving your invoice via email does not incur a charge.
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OPTIMISER PLANS - THINGS TO KNOW

Application Criteria

What'’s Included

Call rates once
your included value
is reached

Data Charges

Usage Monitoring

International Roaming

Hardware

Early Termination Fee

More information

All customers must pass our credit assessment to be eligible for these offers

Included value applies to calls to 13/1300, calls to mobile, national calls, Call Diversion,
and Voicemail.

Calls to 1800 numbers are free of charge

Standard rates apply if you exceed your included value or data allowance

a. Calls made on the Optimiser $29.95, Optimiser $39.95 and Optimiser $59.95 plan to
mobile (within Australia), national calls and calls to 13/1300 numbers will be charged at
$1.10 per 60 seconds. Calls to 1800 numbers are free of charge.

b. SMS messages will be charged at $0.25 per message.
c. MMS messages will be charged at $0.55 per message.
d. Excess data usage will be charged at $0.03 per MB or part thereof.

e. Retrieval of voicemail will be charged at $1.10 per 30 seconds.
If you use more than your included monthly data allowance you will be charged $0.03 per MB.

If you want to track your usage, use our SmartCentre application available at www.
bendigotelco.com.au. Once you have a Smart Centre account; you'll automatically receive
email or SMS alerts when you reach 50%, 85% and 100%.

Calls made, SMS/MMS messages sent and data used outside Australia will be charged at a
rate levied by the overseas carrier.

Customers who sign up to this plan will receive a SIM Card and no other hardware. This plan
is compatible with Bendigo Telco’s Monthly Device Payments. Monthly Device Payments are
only available on a 24 month contract. Fees apply for early termination. Terms and conditions

apply.
This plan is not contracted. No early termination fees apply.

For full terms and conditions please refer to our Standard Form of Agreement and Acceptable
Use Policy, copies of which are available on our website: www.bendigotelco.com.au. You must
adhere to these terms when using this service.

This price list is effective from 15t September 2015. All prices include GST.

This is a summary only, details are correct at 15t September 2015. For full terms and conditions please refer to the product terms and conditions a copy of
which is available at www.bendigotelco.com.au.

All services are supplied in accordance with our Standard Form of Agreement and Acceptable Use Policy, copies of which are available at our website:
www.bendigotelco.com.au. You must adhere to these terms when using this service.
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